Round 4
FIDE names and ratings shown. (New list every month.)
WCU ratings are as listed, used for board order.
	Neath
	22/4/2018
	Round 4

	WCU
	Fide
	Abergavenny
	Nidum
	Fide
	WCU

	2232
	2178
	Zeidler, Sven P.
	0.5
	0.5
	Phillips, Roy
	2170
	2199

	1974
	2072
	Thornton, John D
	1
	0
	Evans, Craig
	2000
	2102

	1981
	1887
	Parry, Matthew
	1
	0
	Musson, Adam J
	2065
	2097

	1972
	1816
	Llewellyn, David
	0
	1
	Davies, Matthew
	1935
	1988

	1817
	1808
	Dixon, Chris
	0
	1
	van Veelen, Thomas
	1993
	1993

	1725
	1681
	Allford, Zane
	0
	1
	Jones, Ian Robert
	1949
	2018

	
	2.5
	3.5
	

	Neath
	22/4/2018
	Round 4

	WCU
	Fide
	White Knights
	The Vale
	Fide
	WCU

	2166
	2118
	Pleasants, Allan J
	0
	1
	Kett, Tim
	2238
	2304

	2096
	2023
	Hewitt, William
	0
	1
	Heaven, Pete
	2022
	2111

	2012
	1950
	May, Adam J
	0
	1
	Ralphs, Nigel
	1981
	2092

	2014
	1916
	Bevan, Peter M
	0
	1
	Davis, Lee
	1954
	2042

	1792
	1773
	Buttell, David
	0
	1
	Taylor, Robert Graham
	1882
	1972

	1837
	1826
	Downey, Keith
	0.5
	0.5
	Jukes, Sam
	1760
	1896

	
	0.5
	5.5
	

	Neath
	22/4/2018
	Round 4

	WCU
	Fide
	Cardigan
	Cardiff
	Fide
	WCU

	2325
	2256
	Williams, A. Howard
	0.5
	0.5
	Toczek, Grzegorz
	2258
	2298

	2183
	2170
	Durand-Le Ludec, Brendan-Budok
	1
	0
	Brown, Thomas
	2076
	2116

	2236
	2184
	Jones, Iolo C
	0.5
	0.5
	Fathallah, Joe
	1999
	2020

	2168
	2080
	Heap, Gerry
	0.5
	0.5
	Sivarajasingam, Shayanna
	1773
	1819

	2015
	1979
	Van Kemenade, Rudy
	0
	1
	Sivarajasingam, Venetia
	1759
	1754

	1957
	
	Watkin-Jones, Adam
	1
	0
	Harle, Bill
	1782
	1675

	
	3.5
	2.5
	



